2026 Airport Board Meeting Calendar

January:

Monday, January 5" 4pm
February:

Monday, February 2" 4pm
March:

Monday, March 2" 4pm
April:

Monday, April 6" 4pm
May:

Monday, May 4" 4pm
June:

Monday, June 1% 4pm
July:

Monday, July 6" 4pm
August:

Monday, August 3™ 4pm
September:

Monday, September 14" 4pm (Labor Day is Monday September 7" )
October:

Monday, October 5" 4pm
November:

Monday, November 9" 4pm
December:

Monday, December 7™ 4pm



